Dates of 2024 Council and Planning Meetings 
Township of Alnwick/Haldimand
Grafton Municipal Office, 10836 County Road 2
(All Meetings Held at 9:30 a.m.)

JANUARY 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

FEBRUARY

· Regular Session – Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

MARCH 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

APRIL 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, April 30, 2024 (due to OGRA Conference)

MAY

· Regular Session – Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

JUNE 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

JULY

· Regular Session – Tuesday, July 9, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, July 23, 2024 


Dates of 2024 Council and Planning Meetings 
Township of Alnwick/Haldimand
Grafton Municipal Office, 10836 County Road 2
(All Meetings Held at 9:30 a.m.)

AUGUST 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, August 13, 2024 (TBD @ July meeting)

SEPTEMBER 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, September 10, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

OCTOBER 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, October 8, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

NOVEMBER 

· Regular Session – Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, November 26, 2024 

DECEMBER 
· Regular Session – Tuesday, December 10, 2024 
· Planning/Regular Session – Tuesday, December 17, 2024 (due to Christmas) 

